
Student Departmental Advisers (SDAs) have general information about College academic policies and 

procedures, but are particularly knowledgeable about courses, sequences, and requirements in their 

major departments.

Look for them during Advising Days: 10/23-10/31/23, 2/12-2/20/24, 5/13-5/21/24

Major Email

Faith Agboola Africana Studies agboolar@carleton.edu 

Amira Aladetan Africana Studies aladetana@carleton.edu 

Nyemade Fallah Africana Studies fallahn@carleton.edu

Maddie Gold (T2, T3) American Studies  goldm2@carleton.edu

Kaysha Neville American Studies nevillek@carleton.edu

Isabel Hoyt-Niemiec Arabic hoytniemieci@carleton.edu

Arthur Koenig (T2, T3) Arabic koeniga@carleton.edu

Emmett Forster Archaeology forstere@carleton.edu

Evan Orjala Archaeology orjalae@carleton.edu

Ella Johnson Art History johnsone2@carleton.edu

Brett Olson Art History  olsonb2@carleton.edu

Roderick Liu Asian Studies  liur5@carleton.edu

Katherine Geist Biochemistry geistk@carleton.edu

Paloma Bravo Biology bravop@carleton.edu

Sophie Draper Biology drapers2@carleton.edu

Katie Munro Chemistry munrok@carleton.edu

Caleb Wataoka Chemistry wataokac@carleton.edu

Taaja Foster Chinese fostert2@carleton.edu

Ammy Lin Chinese lina3@carleton.edu

Tori Aguado Cinema & Media Studies aguadot@carleton.edu

Marteen Escutia Cinema & Media Studies escutiam@carleton.edu

Bee Candelaria Classics candelariab@carleton.edu

Samantha Zimmerman Classics zimmermans@carleton.edu

Tonushree Chowdhury Cognitive Science chowdhuryt@carleton.edu

Isabel Folger Cognitive Science folgeri@carleton.edu

Mimi Rapoport Cognitive Science rapoports@carleton.edu

Evan Lauer Computer Science lauere@carleton.edu

Shreya Nair Computer Science nairs@carleton.edu

Emma Roskopf Computer Science roskopfe@carleton.edu

Morgan Dieschbourg (T3) Cross Cultural Studies dieschbourgm@carleton.edu 

Tori Gray (T1, T2) Cross Cultural Studies grayt2@carleton.edu

Aaron Zivsak (T3) Cross Cultural Studies zivsaka@carleton.edu

Roo Case Dance caser@carleton.edu

Claudia d'Auria Dance dauriac@carleton.edu

Alice Cutter Digital Arts and Humanities cuttera@carleton.edu

Noorah Aldaghlas Economics aldaghlasn@carleton.edu

Aryan Arora Economics aroraa@carleton.edu

Tehmi Bozicevich Economics bozicevicht@carleton.edu
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Tom Pree Educational Studies preet@carleton.edu

Fátima Reyes Paniagua (T1, T2)Educational Studies reyesf@carleton.edu

Ahziry Tinajero Educational Studies tinajeroa@carleton.edu

Lydia Montgomery (T1, T2) English montgomeryl@carleton.edu

Collin Preves English prevesc@carleton.edu

Aria Kischner Environmental Studies kischnera@carleton.edu

Eli Watt Environmental Studies watte@carleton.edu

Sophie Lenzer European Studies lenzers@carleton.edu

Daniel Myer European Studies myerd@carleton.edu

Brian Best (T3) French & Francophone Studies bestb@carleton.edu

Kaitlyn Peterson (T1,T2) French & Francophone Studies petersonk@carleton.edu

Arthur Onwumere Gender, Women's & Sexuality Studies onwumerea@carleton.edu

Siraj Bell Geology bells3@carleton.edu

Crystal Wu Geology wuc2@carleton.edu

Felicia Gelos German gelosf@carleton.edu

Scott Hudson History hudsons2@carleton.edu

Will Mirza History mirzaw@carleton.edu

Mariam Zewdu History zewdum@carleton.edu

Jack Nelson Japanese nelsonj3@carleton.edu

David Pille Japanese pilled@carleton.edu

Mitch Porter (T2, T3) Latin American Studies porterm@carleton.edu

Margie Clauss Linguistics claussm@carleton.edu

Jack Rizzo Linguistics rizzoj@carleton.edu

Alejandro González Mathematics gonzaleza@carleton.edu

Annemily Hoganson Mathematics hogansona@carleton.edu

Margaret De Fer Medieval and Renaissance deferm@carleton.edu

Griffin Momsen-Hudson Medieval and Renaissance momseng@carleton.edu

Aleksander Prasolov Music prasolova@carleton.edu

April Wurst Music wursta@carleton.edu

Tyler Beasley Neuroscience beasleyt2@carleton.edu

Ben Chamberlain Zivsak Neuroscience chamberlainb@carleton.edu

Anna Horton Neuroscience hortona@carleton.edu

Luisa Cichowski Philosophy cichowskil@carleton.edu

William Phillips Longley Philosophy  phillipsw2@carleton.edu

Grace Gatewood Physics and Astronomy gatewoodg@carleton.edu

Tosh Le Physics and Astronomy let2@carleton.edu

Quinn Buhman Political Science/IR buhmanq@carleton.edu

Nate Ellis Political Science/IR ellisn@carleton.edu

Sadhana Mandala Political Science/IR mandalas@carleton.edu

Sammie Ulicny Political Science/IR ulicnys@carleton.edu

Andy Yang Political Science/IR yanga2@carleton.edu

Samira Gado Psychology gados@carleton.edu

Yuxin Lin Psychology liny2@carleton.edu

Sam Gilbert Religion gilberts2@carleton.edu

Chris O'Mara Religion omarac@carleton.edu

Teagan Klinkner Russian klinknert@carleton.edu

Taia Bush Sociology and Anthropology busht2@carleton.edu
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Jackson Walker Sociology and Anthropology walkerj2@carleton.edu

Ahtziry Tinajero Spanish tinajeroa@carleton.edu

Natalie Bax Statistics baxn@carleton.edu

Brett Olson Studio Art olsonb2@carleton.edu

Hannah Ward Studio Art wardh2@carleton.edu

Brie Sloves Theater slovesb@carleton.edu
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